Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 7:00 pm E.S.T.
For Orders & Customer Service:
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900
For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
STAINLESS STEEL
WALL SHELVES

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
10” Wide 12” Wide 15” Wide 18” Wide
L 16 Ga. 18 Ga.
Approx.
Wt. 16 Ga. 18 Ga.
Approx.
Wt. 16 Ga. 18 Ga.
Approx.
Wt. 16 Ga. 18 Ga.
Approx.
Wt.
Approx.
Cu. Ft.
24” WS-10-24-16 WS-10-24 8 lbs. WS-12-24-16 WS-12-24 9 lbs. WS-15-24-16 WS-15-24 11 lbs. WS-18-24-16 WS-18-24 14 lbs. 3
30” - - - WS-12-30-16 WS-12-30 12 lbs. - - - - - - 4
36” WS-10-36-16 WS-10-36 10 lbs. WS-12-36-16 WS-12-36 12 lbs. WS-15-36-16 WS-15-36 15 lbs. WS-18-36-16 WS-18-36 21 lbs. 4
42” - - - WS-12-42-16 WS-12-42 14 lbs. - - - - - - 5
48” WS-10-48-16 WS-10-48 12 lbs. WS-12-48-16 WS-12-48 14 lbs. WS-15-48-16 WS-15-48 18 lbs. WS-18-48-16 WS-18-48 24 lbs. 5
60” WS-10-60-16 WS-10-60 15 lbs. WS-12-60-16 WS-12-60 17 lbs. WS-15-60-16 WS-15-60 23 lbs. WS-18-60-16 WS-18-60 28 lbs. 6
72” WS-10-72-16 WS-10-72 17 lbs. WS-12-72-16 WS-12-72 21 lbs. WS-15-72-16 WS-15-72 28 lbs. WS-18-72-16 WS-18-72 32 lbs. 7
84” WS-10-84-16 WS-10-84 20 lbs. WS-12-84-16 WS-12-84 25 lbs. WS-15-84-16 WS-15-84 32 lbs. WS-18-84-16 WS-18-84 36 lbs. 8
96” WS-10-96-16 WS-10-96 23 lbs. WS-12-96-16 WS-12-96 28 lbs. WS-15-96-16 WS-15-96 36 lbs. WS-18-96-16 WS-18-96 42 lbs. 10
108” WS-10-108-16 WS-10-108 28 lbs. WS-12-108-16 WS-12-108 32 lbs. WS-15-108-16 WS-15-108 40 lbs. WS-18-108-16 WS-18-108 48 lbs. 11
120” WS-10-120-16 WS-10-120 32 lbs. WS-12-120-16 WS-12-120 36 lbs. WS-15-120-16 WS-15-120 44 lbs. WS-18-120-16 WS-18-120 54 lbs. 12
132” WS-10-132-16 WS-10-132 36 lbs. WS-12-132-16 WS-12-132 42 lbs. WS-15-132-16 WS-15-132 49 lbs. WS-18-132-16 WS-18-132 60 lbs. 13
144” WS-10-144-16 WS-10-144  40 lbs. WS-12-144-16 WS-12-144  48 lbs. WS-15-144-16 WS-15-144  55 lbs. WS-18-144-16 WS-18-144  66 lbs. 14
TOL ± .500”   ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL
PRT-1 ........................................................................... Printer Shelf
TA-22A ........................................................................... Square Edge Shelf
TA-26 ........................................................................... Welded Shelf Brackets